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2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 2:19pm ET

Week 1
lee bass - lee
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 460 28.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 345 21.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  370 23.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 223 13.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  340 21.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 288 18.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL v SEA 136 8.50 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v SEA 159 9.94 *

lucecannons - mike lucey
Tom Brady QB NWE  386 24.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  386 24.13 *
James White RB NWE  292 18.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  112 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v IND 343 21.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  139 8.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  176 11.00 *

mario pineda - mario
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 375 23.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 288 18.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 196 12.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  251 15.69 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 232 14.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  166 10.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  171 10.69 *

rick mayorga - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR  410 25.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 190 11.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  149 9.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  216 13.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 245 15.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  302 18.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  149 9.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  174 10.88 *

Sergio  - Sergio 
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  571 35.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 253 15.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  106 6.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 161 10.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  121 7.56 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 154 9.63 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 115 7.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 228 14.25 *

torrence - torry
Jared Goff QB LAR  413 25.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  57 3.56 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  156 9.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  322 20.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  280 17.50 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  93 5.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  133 8.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  173 10.81 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



att
www.rtsports.com

2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 2:19pm ET

Week 2
lee bass - lee
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 460 28.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 345 21.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 370 23.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 223 13.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v IND 340 21.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 288 18.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 136 8.50 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 159 9.94 *

lucecannons - mike lucey
Tom Brady QB NWE v LAC 386 24.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 386 24.13 *
James White RB NWE v LAC 292 18.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v LAC 112 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  343 21.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v LAC 139 8.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176 11.00 *

mario pineda - mario
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 375 23.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 288 18.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  196 12.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 251 15.69 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 232 14.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 166 10.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 171 10.69 *

rick mayorga - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 410 25.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 190 11.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v LAC 149 9.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 216 13.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 245 15.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v IND 302 18.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 149 9.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 174 10.88 *

Sergio  - Sergio 
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v IND 571 35.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  253 15.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 106 6.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  161 10.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v IND 121 7.56 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  154 9.63 *
Cody Parkey K CHI  115 7.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  228 14.25 *

torrence - torry
Jared Goff QB LAR v DAL 413 25.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v LAC 57 3.56 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 156 9.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 322 20.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 280 17.50 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI 93 5.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 133 8.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 173 10.81 *
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Week 3
lee bass - lee
Andrew Luck QB IND  460 28.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  345 21.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v LAR 370 23.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  223 13.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 340 21.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  288 18.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL  136 8.50 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  159 9.94 *

lucecannons - mike lucey
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 386 24.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386 24.13 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 292 18.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 112 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  343 21.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 139 8.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 176 11.00 *

mario pineda - mario
Philip Rivers QB LAC  375 23.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  288 18.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  196 12.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 251 15.69 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  232 14.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 166 10.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 171 10.69 *

rick mayorga - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR v LAR 410 25.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  190 11.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 149 9.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 216 13.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  245 15.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 302 18.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 149 9.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 174 10.88 *

Sergio  - Sergio 
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 571 35.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  253 15.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 106 6.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  161 10.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE 121 7.56 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  154 9.63 *
Cody Parkey K CHI  115 7.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  228 14.25 *

torrence - torry
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 413 25.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 57 3.56 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v LAR 156 9.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v LAR 322 20.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 280 17.50 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v LAR 93 5.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 133 8.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 173 10.81 *
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Week 4
lee bass - lee
Andrew Luck QB IND  460 28.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  345 21.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  370 23.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  223 13.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  340 21.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  288 18.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL  136 8.50 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  159 9.94 *

lucecannons - mike lucey
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 386 24.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 386 24.13 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 292 18.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 112 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  343 21.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 139 8.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176 11.00 *

mario pineda - mario
Philip Rivers QB LAC  375 23.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  288 18.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  196 12.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 251 15.69 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  232 14.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  166 10.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  171 10.69 *

rick mayorga - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR  410 25.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  190 11.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 149 9.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 216 13.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  245 15.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  302 18.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  149 9.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  174 10.88 *

Sergio  - Sergio 
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  571 35.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  253 15.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  106 6.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  161 10.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  121 7.56 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  154 9.63 *
Cody Parkey K CHI  115 7.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  228 14.25 *

torrence - torry
Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE 413 25.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 57 3.56 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  156 9.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  322 20.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 280 17.50 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  93 5.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 133 8.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NWE 173 10.81 *
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Offseason
lee bass - lee
Andrew Luck QB IND  460 28.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  345 21.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  370 23.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  223 13.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  340 21.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  288 18.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL  136 8.50 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  159 9.94 *

lucecannons - mike lucey
Tom Brady QB NWE  386 24.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  386 24.13 *
James White RB NWE  292 18.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  112 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  343 21.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  139 8.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  176 11.00 *

mario pineda - mario
Philip Rivers QB LAC  375 23.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  288 18.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  196 12.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  251 15.69 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  232 14.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  166 10.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  171 10.69 *

rick mayorga - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR  410 25.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  190 11.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  149 9.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  216 13.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  245 15.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  302 18.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  149 9.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  174 10.88 *

Sergio  - Sergio 
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  571 35.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  253 15.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  106 6.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  161 10.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  121 7.56 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  154 9.63 *
Cody Parkey K CHI  115 7.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  228 14.25 *

torrence - torry
Jared Goff QB LAR  413 25.81 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  57 3.56 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  156 9.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  322 20.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  280 17.50 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  93 5.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  133 8.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  173 10.81 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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